Type
Ordering code
Ordering code
Dimensions in mm
L = Length of switching surface. Additional lengths on
request.
Material: Steel with hardened and burnished surface.
BNN 520-81-S-_ _ _
for switches with switch position spacing 8 mm or 10 mm
For use with BNL 5304-080-... or
BNL 5306/5308-100-...
L
0
6.5
L
20
40
60
80
145
Form A
BNN 520-81-S-0
BNN 520-81-S-6,5
Form B
BNN 520-81-S-20
BNN 520-81-S-40
BNN 520-81-S-60
BNN 520-81-S-80
BNN 520-81-S-145
Cams for mechanical
single and
multiple position switches
Mounting possibilities for
cams
– BNN 520-UA/UB
When a set screw is
tightened, the cam is
clamped firmly in the slot.
– BNN 520-81-S
When a set screw is
tightened, the lower part
of the cam is spread apart
and the cam held firmly
in place.
– BNN 520-TA/TB
When a clamping nut
is tightened, the cam is
clamped firmly in the
T-slot.